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Lap Laptime = K% Lap Laptime = [527] Lap Laptime
5 45.064 +1.216  18:58:15.220
(30-1) (FLD® 3 6 43.909 +0.061  18:58:59.129
1 248.308 16.671 18:54:59.892 7 44.023 +0.175 18:59:43.152
2 42.457 +0.820  18:55:42.349 8 44.040 +0.192  19:00:27.192
3 41.983 +0.346  18:56:24.332
4 41.982 +0.345  18:57:06.314
5 41.980 +0.343  18:57:48.294
6 41.776 +0.139  18:58:30.070
7 41.637 18:59:11.707
8 41.761 +0.124  18:59:53.468
(30-5) <& 3
1 47.264 +5.552  18:54:56.273
2 43.432 +1.720  18:55:39.705
3 42.626 +0.914  18:56:22.331
4 42.312 +0.600  18:57:04.643
5 42.141 +0.429  18:57:46.784
6 44.443 +2.731  18:58:31.227
7 41.762 +0.050  18:59:12.989
8 41.712 18:59:54.701
(30-7) ICLLBB () 3
1 48.603 16.703 18:55:02.143
2 43.112 +1.212  18:55:45.255
3 42.696 +0.796  18:56:27.951
4 42.181 +0.281  18:57:10.132
5 42.171 +0.271  18:57:52.303
6 42.087 +0.187  18:58:34.390
7 42.001 +0.101  18:59:16.391
8 41.900 18:59:58.291
(30-3) &HED 4
1 48.190 16.069 18:55:04.843
2 44.436 +2.315  18:55:49.279
3 43.092 +0.971  18:56:32.371
4 42.676 +0.555  18:57:15.047
5 43.160 +1.039  18:57:58.207
6 43.367 +1.246  18:58:41.574
7 42.529 +0.408  18:59:24.103
8 42.121 19:00:06.224
(30-9) DL\ 3
1 49.023 +6.244  18:55:03.652
2 43.974 +1.195 18:55:47.626
3 43.583 +0.804  18:56:31.209
4 43.291 +0.512  18:57:14.500
5 43.216 +0.437 18:57:57.716
6 43.289 +0.510  18:58:41.005
7 44.226 +1.447  18:59:25.231
8 42.779 19:00:08.010
(30-6) [F°L 3
1 48.653 +6.477 18:55:04.353
2 46.694 +4.518  18:55:51.047
3 44.404 +2.228  18:56:35.451
4 43.001 +0.825 18:57:18.452
5 42.832 +0.656  18:58:01.284
6 42.727 +0.551  18:58:44.011
7 42.468 +0.292  18:59:26.479
8 42.176 19:00:08.655
(30-10) D5 3
1 55.650 +11.802 18:55:16.942
2 45.021 +1.173  18:56:01.963
3 44.345 +0.497  18:56:46.308
4 43.848 18:57:30.156
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